
FV24 Thur Long

Dist Type Note Next

0.0 Start of route 0.0

0.0 R East Washington St 0.1

0.1 R Wichman Street / US 17A 0.7

0.8 R Savage Street 0.4

1.2 S Barracada Street 1.3

2.5 L Bedon Rd / S-15-124 0.9

3.4 R US 17A 0.4

3.8 L Phillips Rd / S-15-148 1.1

4.8 R Sidneys Road / S-15-21 0.8

5.6 R Chestnut Road 1.5

7.1 L Coolers Dairy Rd / S-15-65 3.2

10.3 R Round O Rd / S-15-45 0.5

10.8 RS 1-1  Bethlehem Baptist

Church, 12898 Round O Rd,

Round O, SC 29474. 0830-

1600. Lunch 1130-1330

0.0

10.8 R Round O Rd / S-15-45 6.9

17.8 L August Hwy / SC 61 1.4

19.2 S August Hwy / SC 61 4.8

24.0 RS 2 Springtown Methodist

Church, 8807 Augusta Hwy

Smoaks, SC 2948. 0830-1200

0.0

24.0 R August Hwy / SC 61 0.5

24.5 L S-15-50 6.8

31.4 L Mt Carmel Rd / S-15-24 0.6

32.0 L McCleod Rd / S-15-34 2.2

34.2 L Pleasant Grove Rd / S-15-

34

4.7

38.9 R Round O Rd / S-15-45 4.7

43.5 RS 1-2  Bethlehem Baptist

Church

0.0

43.5 L Round O Rd / S-15-45 1.7

45.3 L US 17A 0.0

45.3 R Round O Rd / S-15-45 6.0

51.3 R Jacksonboro Rd / S-15-40 5.4

56.7 R SC-64 4.7

61.4 R Featherbed Rd / S-15-199 0.0

61.4 miles.  +660/-721 feet

Dist Type Note Next

61.4 RS 3 Aimwell Presbyterian

Church, 8925 Charleston

Hwy, Round O, SC 29474.

1030-1500

0.0

61.4 R Featherbed Rd / S-15-199 7.4

68.7 L US 17A 0.2

69.0 R Benjamin Dr 1.2

70.2 R Coolers Dairy Rd 1.5

71.7 L Welch Creek Rd / S-15-146 1.3

72.9 R Sidneys Rd / S-15-21 3.7

76.6 L Fleming Rd / S-15-853 1.4

78.0 L Round O Rd / S-15-45 2.0

80.1 RS 1-3  Bethlehem Baptist

Church

0.0

80.1 R Round O Rd / S-15-45 1.1

81.2 L S-15-145 1.7

82.8 R Coolers Dairy Rd / S-15-65 1.2

84.1 R Welch Creek Rd / S-15-146 1.3

85.3 L Sidneys Rd / S-15-21 2.7

88.0 R Thunderbolt Dr 0.7

88.7 L Tuskegee Airmen Dr 1.8

90.5 S Academy Rd / S-15-130 1.2

91.7 L S-15-129 1.3

93.0 S Mt Carmel Rd / S-15-24 0.6

93.6 R SC 64 0.1

93.8 L Hiers Corner Rd 3.0

96.8 BR Lands End Rd 0.3

97.0 R Ivanhoe Rd 0.4

97.4 L W Washington St 0.7

98.2 R Neyle St 0.0

98.2 End of route 0.0

36.8 miles.  +576/-514 feet

Use the Help functions of the FestiVelo App to request assistance or call 703-505-1657


